NA

THE TEMPLE

ORINKS

the temple



temple signature cocktails

L

signature Temple Tattoo.

Kiss me€, rm IRish

Sweet, zesty and bursting with berry flavour. Gin, lemon and prosecco
topped with a Fizz Wizz popping candy.

Ballyshannon piper

L

perfect pairing.

GRaNNy BRIOIE’S fAVROUItE

Jamesons and Disaronno shaken with fresh juices. Finished with a

Shankeys, apple juice and lemon served with a werthers original, the

12.9

12.9

12.9

temple classic cocktails

ClLasSIC & SPRItZ 2-4-15

ALl classic cocktalils 8.9

sex ‘ont’ peach
Vodka, Peach, Cranberry, Orange

Juicy and irresistible.

Long 1sLand 1ced tea
Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Citrus, Cola
Bold and refreshing.

daIquiIri classic
OAIqUIRI/CLASSIC/STRAWBERRY/PEACHh
White rum, Lime, Simple syrup

Fresh, tart and refreshing. Or mix it up with
our fruity variations.

oLO fashioned

Jameson, Demerara, Angostura
Classic and smooth.

PORNSTAR MARTINI

Vanilla vodka, Passionfruit, Citrus, Prosecco
Rich, fruity and indulgent.

l
T
.
I

e - (@ @ =

E€SPRESSO MARTINI
classic/ caramel

Vanilla vodka, Espresso, Kahliia
Rich, smooth and bold.

OISARONNO SOURZ

Disaronno lemon and lime
Sour and tangy.

tommy’s MaARGARItA
DGACh/stRAWBGRRY/SDI(:y

Tequila, fresh lime, Agave

Served classic or with peach or strawberry for
a fresh, fruity twist.”

mIssiIonary downfall

Havana Club rum, Archers, Honey syrup and
fresh mint. Simply Sweet.

pmna colada

Rum, Coconut, Pineapple
Vacation in a glass.



happy hour at the temple

ClassIC COCKtaILs and SpRrItz
Sunday - Thursday: 2 for 15 (all day)
Friday: 2 for 15 until 6pm

SPRItZ menu

APEROL SPRItZ

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda - Crisp, bubbly and bright. £k
SARTI SPRItZ 8.5
Sarti, Prosecco, and soda - Light, bubbly and refreshingly bright. -

huGo spritz 8.5

St-Germain, Prosecco, soda - Fresh, floral and easy-drinking.

N\ e e —a

3.6 cach|3for10 | 6 for 18 | 12 for 35 All bombs 3.6 or 3 for 10
fIREBALL JAGER BOMB
SOURZ ChERRY Jagermeister and red bull
SOURZ Apple passoa BOmB
BABY GUINNESS passoa and red bull
jammi€ OO0OGER skittle BomB
tequila sLammer Cointreau and red bull
samBuca white / Black
tequila ROSE / LUStre
X0 CcAf€ patron
(excluded from deal) / K




WINES & SparklLing

SPARKLING
chio prosecco (italy)vve

Light, crisp and refreshing with citrus notes.

chio rosé (italy) vve
Fresh, fruity and easy drinking.

moét & chandon (france)

Elegant and refined with citrus and brioche.

veuve clicquot (france) vve

Rich, structured and celebratory.

white wine
copia pinot GrIGIO (rtaly) vve

Crisp and refreshing with green apple and citrus.

PELIRROJO chardonnay (chil€) vive

Smooth with tropical fruit and subtle vanilla.
akau sauvignon Blanc (new zealand) v
Zesty with citrus and gooseberry notes.

ROSE WINE

canyon ROAd white zinfandel (usa)
Fruity and slightly sweet with red berry notes.

PRINCIPALO PINOt GRIGIO Blush (italy)

Fresh and light with soft fruit flavours.

Whispering angel (france - provence) v
Elegant, pale and dry with delicate fruit notes.

REO WINE
Lod€Z meRrLOt (fRaNcCE) vie

Smooth and easy drinking with ripe plum notes.

7 fIRES malBec (ARGgENtINA) vve
Full-bodied with dark fruit and gentle spice.

(V) Vegetarian VE (Vegan)
drinkaware.co.uk _
> A

for the facts about alcohol
0'DONEGANS N'H

,}ébs" "‘\?)" THE TEMPLE

175ml

6.5

175ml

5.8

6.0

6.5

175ml

5.8

6.0

175ml

7.0

6.5

ZAR00LE
e
-

250ml

6.7

6.9

7.6

250ml

6.9

250ml

78

7.6

Bottle

289

289

120

135

6.75

Bottle

25.9

26.9

279

Bottle

259

279

54.9

Bottle

29.9

279



