



DRINKS
at
the temple

temple signature cocktails



GRANNY BRIDIE'S FAVROUTE

Jamesons and Disaronno shaken with fresh juices. Finished with a signature Temple Tattoo.

12.9



KISS ME, I'M IRISH

Sweet, zesty and bursting with berry flavour. Gin, lemon and prosecco topped with a Fizz Wizz popping candy.

12.9



Ballyshannon piper

Shankeys, apple juice and lemon served with a werthers original, the perfect pairing.

12.9

temple classic cocktails

all classic cocktails 8.9

CLASSIC & SPRITZ 2-4-15



SEX 'ONT' PEACH

Vodka, Peach, Cranberry, Orange
Juicy and irresistible.



ESPRESSO MARTINI

CLASSIC/ CARAMEL
Vanilla vodka, Espresso, Kahlúa
Rich, smooth and bold.



LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Citrus, Cola
Bold and refreshing.



DISARONNO SOURZ

Disaronno lemon and lime
Sour and tangy.



DAIQUIRI CLASSIC

DAIQUIRI/CLASSIC/STRAWBERRY/PEACH
White rum, Lime, Simple syrup
Fresh, tart and refreshing. Or mix it up with our fruity variations.



TOMMY'S MARGARITA

PEACH/STRAWBERRY/SPICY
Tequila, fresh lime, Agave
Served classic or with peach or strawberry for a fresh, fruity twist.



OLD FASHIONED

Jameson, Demerara, Angostura
Classic and smooth.



MISSIONARY DOWNFALL

Havana Club rum, Archers, Honey syrup and fresh mint. Simply Sweet.



PORNSTAR MARTINI

Vanilla vodka, Passionfruit, Citrus, Prosecco
Rich, fruity and indulgent.



PIÑA COLADA

Rum, Coconut, Pineapple
Vacation in a glass.

happy hour at the temple

CLASSIC COCKTAILS AND SPRITZ

Sunday – Thursday: 2 for 15 (all day)

Friday: 2 for 15 until 6pm

spritz menu



APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda - Crisp, bubbly and bright.

8.5



SARTI SPRITZ

Sarti, Prosecco, and soda - Light, bubbly and refreshingly bright.

8.5



HUGO SPRITZ

St-Germain, Prosecco, soda - Fresh, floral and easy-drinking.

8.5

shots

3.6 each | 3 for 10 | 6 for 18 | 12 for 35

FIREBALL

SOURZ CHERRY

SOURZ APPLE

BABY GUINNESS

JAMMIE DODGER

TEQUILA SLAMMER

SAMBUCA WHITE / BLACK

TEQUILA ROSE / LUSTRE

XO CAFE PATRON

(excluded from deal)

BOMBS

All bombs 3.6 or 3 for 10

JAGER BOMB

Jagermeister and red bull

PASSOA BOMB

passoa and red bull

SKITTLE BOMB

Cointreau and red bull

Wines & Sparkling

Sparkling			
	175ml	Bottle	
Chio Prosecco (Italy) <small>VVE</small> Light, crisp and refreshing with citrus notes.	6.5	28.9	
Chio Rosé (Italy) <small>VVE</small> Fresh, fruity and easy drinking.	-	28.9	
Moët & Chandon (France) Elegant and refined with citrus and brioche.	-	120	
Veuve Clicquot (France) <small>VVE</small> Rich, structured and celebratory.	-	135	
White Wine			
	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Copia Pinot Grigio (Italy) <small>VVE</small> Crisp and refreshing with green apple and citrus.	5.8	6.7	25.9
Petirrojo Chardonnay (Chile) <small>VVE</small> Smooth with tropical fruit and subtle vanilla.	6.0	6.9	26.9
Akau Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand) <small>V</small> Zesty with citrus and gooseberry notes.	6.5	7.6	27.9
Rosé Wine			
	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Canyon Road White Zinfandel (USA) Fruity and slightly sweet with red berry notes.	5.8	6.75	25.9
Principato Pinot Grigio Blush (Italy) Fresh and light with soft fruit flavours.	6.0	6.9	27.9
Whispering Angel (France - Provence) <small>V</small> Elegant, pale and dry with delicate fruit notes.	-	-	54.9
Red Wine			
	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Lodez Merlot (France) <small>VVE</small> Smooth and easy drinking with ripe plum notes.	7.0	7.8	29.9
7 Fires Malbec (Argentina) <small>VVE</small> Full-bodied with dark fruit and gentle spice.	6.5	7.6	27.9

(V) Vegetarian VE (Vegan)